
SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

NAME OF 
MEMBER 

Mohd Touseef 

Ramzan Chaudhary Chairperson 

Jubair Ahmed 

Jaliba 

Kifayathullah 
Mubashir Pk 

Husna 

Sakina Darakshan 

Dr. Azhar 

Heena 

DESIGNATION 

Shahana sherin 

IN SMC 

Member Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

GENDER 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE |Secretary of Society 
FEMALE Educationist 

FEMALE 

CATEGORY 

FEMALE 

President of Society 

Principal (Ex-officio) 

Educationist 

Teacher Representative 

Teacher Representative 

Teacher Representative 

MALE Parent 

FEMALE Parent 

FEMALE Academic Coordinator 

0CCUPATIONI CONTACT 
QUALIFICATION NO 

Advocate 

M.Sc., B.Ed. 

Contractor 

MA. English 

Principal 

|MA. Psychology 
B.A., B.Ed. 

M.A., B.Ed. 

M.B.B.S 

TTC 

L.LB 

9813124386 

9045382693 

9416147777 

|8113827004 

8930999258 

9656827004 

6395541718 

9650458129 

8053249234 

9817586648 

9447067629 

Principal 
Alif International School 
Ait Colony, Ward No. 3, N. 

Mewat, Haryana-122.J7 
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