SL NO	NAME OF MEMBER	DESIGNATION IN SMC	GENDER	CATEGORY	OCCUPATION\ QUALIFICATION	CONTACT NO
1	Ramzan Chaudhary	Chairperson	MALE	President of Society	Advocate	9813124386
2	Mohd Touseef	Member Secretary	MALE	Principal (Ex-officio)	M.Sc., B.Ed.	9045382693
3	Jubair Ahmed	Member	MALE	Secretary of Society	Contractor	9416147777
4	Jaliba	Member	FEMALE	Educationist	MA. English	8113827004
5	Kifayathullah	Member	MALE	Educationist	Principal	8930999258
6	Mubashir Pk	Member	MALE	Teacher Representative	MA. Psychology	9656827004
7	Husna	Member	FEMALE	Teacher Representative	B.A., B.Ed.	6395541718
8	Sakina Darakshan	Member	FEMALE	Teacher Representative	M.A., B.Ed.	9650458129
9	Dr. Azhar	Member	MALE	Parent	M.B.B.S	8053249234
10	Heena	Member	FEMALE	Parent	TTC	9817586648
11	Shahana sherin	Member	FEMALE	Academic Coordinator	L.L.B	9447067629

Whom

Principal
Alif International School
Alif Colony, Ward No. 3, Not.
Mewat, Haryana-1221.07